Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque
Nacional Brusque 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 30/9/2007 15:40. EE B

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:14.551 +6.012 16:08:40.638
(13) Darlan Marcondes da Silva 6 2:12.750 +4.211 16:10:53.388
1 2:06.313 +4.969 15:59:42.183 7 2:11.419 +2.880 16:13:04.807
2 2:02.381 +1.037 16:01:44.564 8 2:10.342 +1.803 16:15:15.149
3 2:01.830 +0.486 16:03:46.394 9 2:11.431 +2.892 16:17:26.580
4 2:02.168 +0.824 16:05:48.562 10 2:11.981 +3.442 16:19:38.561
5 2:01.344 - 16:07:49.906
6 2:03.951 +2.607 16:09:53.857 (151) Fabio Lana
7 2:05.273 +3.929 16:11:59.130 1 2:15.428 +2.172 15:59:51.379
8 2:04.070 +2.726 16:14:03.200 2 2:13.456 +0.200 16:02:04.835
9 2:05.147 +3.803 16:16:08.347 3 2:13.870 +0.614 16:04:18.705
10 2:11.035 +9.691 16:18:19.382 4 2:14.055 +0.799 16:06:32.760
5 2:13.256 | - 16:08:46.016
(4) Ramon Lima Franga 6 2:15.081 +1.825 16:11:01.097
1 2:09.651 +6.070 15:59:44.735 7 2:15.793 +2.537 16:13:16.890
2 2:04.484 +0.903 16:01:49.219 8 2:21.575 +8.319 16:15:38.465
3 2:04.352 +0.771 16:03:53.571 9 2:18.671 +5.415 16:17:57.136
4 2:04.641 +1.060 16:05:58.212 10 2:30.796 +17.540 16:20:27.932
5 2:06.025 +2.444 16:08:04.237
6 2:04.268 +0.687 16:10:08.505 (44) Gustavo Treichel
7 2:03.581 - 16:12:12.086 1 2:26.308 +7.055 16:00:03.369
8 2:07.220 +3.639 16:14:19.306 2 2:24.322 +5.069 16:02:27.691
9 2:08.196 +4.615 16:16:27.502 3 2:21.316 +2.063 16:04:49.007
10 2:06.432 +2.851 16:18:33.934 4 2:19.253 - 16:07:08.260
5 2:22.388 +3.135 16:09:30.648
(54) Eduardo Delavi 6 2:20.832 +1.579 16:11:51.480
1 2:11.242 +7.926 15:59:45.679 7 2:31.980 +12.727 16:14:23.460
2 2:05.685 +2.369 16:01:51.364 8 2:26.151 +6.898 16:16:49.611
3 2:04.856 +1.540 16:03:56.220 9 2:25.242 +5.989 16:19:14.853
4 2:05.614 +2.298 16:06:01.834
5 2:04.130 +0.814 16:08:05.964 (77) Gabriel Zilario Claudino
6 2:04.100 +0.784 16:10:10.064 1 2:24.003 +2.755 16:00:02.047
7 2:03.316 - 16:12:13.380 2 2:21.777 +0.529 16:02:23.824
8 2:12.193 +8.877 16:14:25.573 3 2:22.578 +1.330 16:04:46.402
9 2:06.255 +2.939 16:16:31.828 4 2:21.248 - 16:07:07.650
10 2:05.476 +2.160 16:18:37.304 5 2:37.806 +16.558 16:09:45.456
6 2:28.715 +7.467 16:12:14.171
(14) Fabricio Reus de Souza 7 2:27.711 +6.463 16:14:41.882
1 2:10.902 +4.013 15:59:53.581 8 2:24.167 +2.919 16:17:06.049
2 2:07.963 +1.074 16:02:01.544 9 2:28.427 +7.179 16:19:34.476
3 2:06.889 - 16:04:08.433
4 2:08.149 +1.260 16:06:16.582
5 2:08.307 +1.418 16:08:24.889
6 2:10.068 +3.179 16:10:34.957
7 2:13.206 +6.317 16:12:48.163
8 2:10.954 +4.065 16:14:59.117
9 2:12.366 +5.477 16:17:11.483
10 2:19.220 +12.331 16:19:30.703
(36) Maicon Frena
1 2:11.513 +2.043 15:59:45.210
2 2:27.677 +18.207 16:02:12.887
3 2:11.227 +1.757 16:04:24.114
4 2:11.838 +2.368 16:06:35.952
5 2:10.846 +1.376 16:08:46.798
6 2:11.022 +1.552 16:10:57.820
7 2:10.027 +0.557 16:13:07.847
8 2:09.625 +0.155 16:15:17.472
9 2:09.591 +0.121 16:17:27.063
10 2:09.470 - 16:19:36.533
(75) Murilo Lima Franca
1 2:10.568 +2.029 15:59:47.501
2 2:08.539 - 16:01:56.040
3 2:14.898 +6.359 16:04:10.938
4 2:15.149 +6.610 16:06:26.087
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